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ANGSTROM

ENGINEERING
(https://angstromengineering.com)

SUBSTRATE BIASING

The ability to apply bias to a substrate provides a variety of

benefits to a physical vapor deposition process. Applying a bias in
the presence of a partial pressure of gas creates a localized
plasma at the surface of the substrate. Prior to deposition, this
plasma can be used to pre-clean, oxidize, or gently etch a
substrate in preparation for the soon to be deposited film. During
deposition, this plasma can provide gentle ion bombardment to
improve film density, adhesion, and material reactivity.
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Depending on the substrate and deposition material, either DC or
RF power can be used to provide the bias. For non-conductive
substrates, we recommend an RF bias which is available as
standard on all of our deposition stages.

DISCOVER MORE...

Fixturing Overview (/tech/fixturing)
Masking Shutter (/tech/fixturing/masking-shutter)

Variable Angle Stages (/tech/fixturing/variable-angle-stages)

Mask Handling & Transfer (/tech/automation)

Planetary & Dome Fixtures (/tech/fixturing/planetarydome)

Roll Coating (/tech/fixturing/roll-coatin

Substrate Heating & Cooling (/tech/fixturing/heating-and-cooling)

Angstrom Engineering is as close to an ‘easy button’ for PVD as
one can get.

Tony Novembre - Associate Director of PRISM - Princeton

University

Does a biased stage make sense for you?

LET'S DISCUSS IT.

Find answers quickly and efficiently by speaking to us.
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WHERE WOULD YOU LIKE TO GO?

Systems (/products)

Magnetron Sputtering (/tech/magnetron sputtering)
E-Beam Evaporation (/tech/electron-beam-evaporation)
Thermal Evaporation (/tech/resistive-thermal-evaporation)
lon Beam Processing (/tech/ion-beam-processing)
Fixturing (/tech/fixturing)

Applications (/applications)

About Us (/about-us)

Contact Us (/contact-us)

News (/sputterings)

Employment (/employment)

Testimonials (/testimonials)

FOLLOW US
Ed (https://www.facebook.com/AngstromEngineerin

RECENT TWEETS

Pablo, an electrical engineering technologist who recently joined the team,
is earning his chops in the guts of thi...
https://t.co/uYnGjBZ1wF (https://t.co/uYnGjBZ1wF)

"While mathematical encryption techniques are vulnerable to being
cracked by powerful enough computers, cracking qu...
https://t.co/0GNuuXAfI8 (https://t.co/0GNuuXAfI8)

Dr. Vohra is commissioning this Reticle, a PVD platform built around a
particular process: lon Beam Sputter Deposit...
https://t.co/tMJRahWznE (https://t.co/tMJRahWznE)
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LET'S TALK!

Name *

Email *

How Can We Help? *

e (/website-conditions-use) | Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy) | Angstrom Engineering Inc. | 91 Trillium Drive, K
Site by: CSS (https://cleanslatestudios.ca)
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